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ELAZZAOUI
ROSTAN
RYUNOSUKE
KOVACIC
VENDER
UGAZIO
GANDOLFI
OBERBACHER
DELORENZI
MULLER
MAYR
KALISTRIN

WIELTSCHNIG

PETR
ZORN
ANDREIS
BINELLI
PEDRETTI

FESTINI PURLAN

WERNIG
ZHOR
KAITO
VENTURATO
PAIS BIANCO
LEONARDI
HUMBERT
LAUDY
KOLIGAR
KYTE

LINDL
PILONI
CONTI
GREGORINI
BIEGEL
SILETTO
RESSES
YOSHIZUMI
BAZZOLI
GHIRARDI
BROSEGHINI
SALARI
PENASA
FAUSTINI
MAZZERBO
MONTEMEZZI
STITZ
COTTON
PELLEGRINI
BRIDA
MACIEL
SOMETTI
DALLAGO
ZANDEE

NOME
ELHOUSINE
ANDREA
OMI

LUKA
ALBERTO
MARCELLO
BENOIT
ALEX
ROBERTO
CLAUDIO
ANDREA
NIKOLA
SILVIO
JIRI
MANUEL
DANIELE
LUCA
DAMIANO
PIETRO
STEFAN
MARTIN
KOBAYASHI
STEFANO
NICOLA
GABRIELE
DAMIEN
EWOUD
MOICA
KAROLINE
MARKUS
MICHELE
FABIOLA
MATTEO
MARKUS
MATTEO
ANTONIN
YURI
DIEGO
CORINNA
ELISABETTA
GIANLUCA
MATTIA
SIMONE
WALTER
PAOLO
ANDREAS
CHARLOTTE
NICOLA
NICOLA
FERNANDA
FRANCESCO
LORIS
DIRK

TEMPO
0:38:27
0:38:42
0:38:58
0:39:41
0:40:17
0:40:52
0:41:09
0:41:23
0:41:53
0:42:35
0:42:43
0:42:51
0:43:05
0:43:37
0:43:56
0:44:08
0:44:13
0:44:15
0:44:23
0:45:07
0:45:37
0:45:40
0:45:54
0:46:22
0:46:30
0:46:37
0:46:51
0:47:37
0:48:01
0:48:13
0:49:01
0:49:03
0:49:28
0:49:54
0:49:56
0:49:58
0:50:14
0:50:33
0:50:54
0:51:18
0:51:40
0:52:45
0:52:51
0:53:16
0:53:50
0:55:07
0:56:08
0:56:10
0:56:28
0:57:09
0:57:29
0:57:45
0:58:34



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

BALLERINI
BANDERA
ADERS
COSTANTINO
CALVETTI
CELESTINI
MORETTI
DELLAI
SEGALA
BAZZOLI
BOMPIS
FACINCANI
ALIPRANDI
MARTINELLI
MLADENOVA
ALIPRANDI
MIHAYLOVA
RANA
MAFFIZZOLI
BASTRENTA
BATTAGLIA
COLOMBI
ABELONE
VACCARI
TONIOLLI
BALDESSARI
ZOTTA
BERTERA
TAGLIETTI
MISSAGLIA
ALESSIO
ENTRADE
BOLIS
MORETTI
MISSAGLIA
VERDOLIN

LUCA
NICOLA
HILDE
GIOVANNI
LUCIANO
EMANUELE
FILIPPO
MICHELE
GIULIANO
OVIDIO
STEPHANIE
NERINA
DANIELE
MATTEO
SILVIYA
DARIO
IVONA
FRANCESCO
MAURIZIO
DAMIEN
CLAUDIA
LUIGI
LYNG
MARCELLO
IRENE
MAURO
PAOLA
TATIANA
PAOLO
CARLOTTA
LUDOVICA
EMILIANO
WALTER
NATHALIE
UMBERTO
LUIGI

0:58:44
0:58:56
0:59:42
0:59:48
1:00:05
1:00:24
1:01:04
1:01:23
1:01:49
1:01:53
1:01:56
1:02:47
1:02:49
1:03:02
1:04:52
1:04:53
1:05:15
1:05:18
1:05:58
1:06:01
1:06:27
1:06:55
1:07:01
1:07:16
1:07:43
1:08:08
1:08:31
1:09:51
1:11:42
1:12:32
1:12:48
1:15:57
1:20:24
1:27:22
1:28:16
1:28:36



